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Gesamtwertung Jugend B / Schüler A Mädchen

1 Neukam Sarah TV 1848 Erlangen 1996 596 0:07:15 8 0:19:35 3 0:26:50 6 0:08:30 1 0:35:20 00,0
2 Köthe Franziska SC Riederau 1995 592 0:07:01 5 0:19:55 7 0:26:56 7 0:08:46 2 0:35:42 00,0
3 Ahrens Johanna Post SV Nürnberg 1995 584 0:07:00 4 0:19:46 5 0:26:46 2 0:09:05 4 0:35:51 00,0
4 Drexl Jamie Ann SCW München Triathlon 1994 588 0:07:07 6 0:19:42 4 0:26:49 5 0:09:07 5 0:35:56 00,0
5 Schübel Julia TSV Zirndorf 1995 601 0:07:31 11 0:19:16 1 0:26:47 4 0:09:13 6 0:36:00 00,0
6 Baumert Martina Tri Team Schongau 1995 585 0:07:21 9 0:19:26 2 0:26:47 3 0:09:34 8 0:36:21 00,0
7 Marchl Isabell TV Hilpoltstein Triathlon 1995 595 0:06:59 3 0:19:47 6 0:26:46 1 0:09:50 11 0:36:36 00,0
8 Strobl Anja run+bike Kelheim 1996 602 0:07:09 7 0:21:26 12 0:28:35 11 0:08:57 3 0:37:32 00,0
9 Pavlik Anna TV 1879 Hilpoltstein 1994 597 0:07:43 12 0:20:08 8 0:27:51 8 0:09:53 12 0:37:44 00,0

10 Schmidt Carmen LLC Marathon 1995 604 0:07:24 10 0:21:14 10 0:28:38 12 0:09:29 7 0:38:07 00,0
11 Schmidt Tamara TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids 1995 600 0:06:59 2 0:21:31 14 0:28:30 10 0:09:44 10 0:38:14 00,0
12 Schmidt Alina TSV Katzwang Schwimmen 1996 603 0:06:46 1 0:21:43 16 0:28:29 9 0:10:25 14 0:38:54 00,0
13 Körber Lena TSV Zirndorf 1997 591 0:08:16 16 0:21:02 9 0:29:18 14 0:10:02 13 0:39:20 00,0
14 Eberlein Sarah TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids 1996 589 0:07:56 13 0:21:22 11 0:29:18 13 0:10:33 16 0:39:51 00,0
15 Laubmann Joana GEALAN Tri Team IfL Hof 1994 594 0:08:01 14 0:21:42 15 0:29:43 15 0:10:29 15 0:40:12 00,0
16 Bormann Lisa TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids 1997 586 0:09:07 18 0:21:27 13 0:30:34 16 0:09:44 9 0:40:18 00,0
17 Uebersetzig Johanna GEALAN Tri Team IfL Hof 1996 605 0:08:10 15 0:22:35 17 0:30:45 17 0:11:07 17 0:41:52 00,0
18 Bergner Celine TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids 1997 587 0:11:00 22 0:23:13 18 0:34:13 18 0:11:20 18 0:45:33 00,0
19 Häußlinger Sarah SUUNTO TEAM TSV Hof 1997 590 0:10:02 20 0:24:20 19 0:34:22 21 0:11:32 19 0:45:54 00,0
20 Puchta Alicia SUUNTO TEAM TSV HOF 1997 598 0:08:52 17 0:25:28 22 0:34:20 20 0:11:39 20 0:45:59 00,0
21 Koller Katja TV Bechtsrieth 1995 593 0:10:30 21 0:25:17 21 0:35:47 22 0:12:16 21 0:48:03 00,0
22 Andrack Isabell TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids 1996 582 0:09:50 19 0:24:24 20 0:34:14 19 0:15:08 22 0:49:22 00,0

Altersklassenwertung

1 Neukam Sarah TV 1848 Erlangen 1996 596 0:07:15 3 0:19:35 1 0:26:50 1 0:08:30 1 0:35:20 00,0
2 Strobl Anja run+bike Kelheim 1996 602 0:07:09 2 0:21:26 4 0:28:35 3 0:08:57 2 0:37:32 00,0
3 Schmidt Alina TSV Katzwang Schwimmen 1996 603 0:06:46 1 0:21:43 6 0:28:29 2 0:10:25 5 0:38:54 00,0
4 Körber Lena TSV Zirndorf 1997 591 0:08:16 6 0:21:02 2 0:29:18 5 0:10:02 4 0:39:20 00,0
5 Eberlein Sarah TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids 1996 589 0:07:56 4 0:21:22 3 0:29:18 4 0:10:33 6 0:39:51 00,0
6 Bormann Lisa TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids 1997 586 0:09:07 8 0:21:27 5 0:30:34 6 0:09:44 3 0:40:18 00,0
7 Uebersetzig Johanna GEALAN Tri Team IfL Hof 1996 605 0:08:10 5 0:22:35 7 0:30:45 7 0:11:07 7 0:41:52 00,0
8 Bergner Celine TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids 1997 587 0:11:00 11 0:23:13 8 0:34:13 8 0:11:20 8 0:45:33 00,0
9 Häußlinger Sarah SUUNTO TEAM TSV Hof 1997 590 0:10:02 10 0:24:20 9 0:34:22 11 0:11:32 9 0:45:54 00,0

10 Puchta Alicia SUUNTO TEAM TSV HOF 1997 598 0:08:52 7 0:25:28 11 0:34:20 10 0:11:39 10 0:45:59 00,0
11 Andrack Isabell TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids 1996 582 0:09:50 9 0:24:24 10 0:34:14 9 0:15:08 11 0:49:22 00,0

1 Köthe Franziska SC Riederau 1995 592 0:07:01 4 0:19:55 6 0:26:56 6 0:08:46 1 0:35:42 00,0
2 Ahrens Johanna Post SV Nürnberg 1995 584 0:07:00 3 0:19:46 4 0:26:46 2 0:09:05 2 0:35:51 00,0
3 Drexl Jamie Ann SCW München Triathlon 1994 588 0:07:07 5 0:19:42 3 0:26:49 5 0:09:07 3 0:35:56 00,0
4 Schübel Julia TSV Zirndorf 1995 601 0:07:31 8 0:19:16 1 0:26:47 4 0:09:13 4 0:36:00 00,0
5 Baumert Martina Tri Team Schongau 1995 585 0:07:21 6 0:19:26 2 0:26:47 3 0:09:34 6 0:36:21 00,0
6 Marchl Isabell TV Hilpoltstein Triathlon 1995 595 0:06:59 2 0:19:47 5 0:26:46 1 0:09:50 8 0:36:36 00,0
7 Pavlik Anna TV 1879 Hilpoltstein 1994 597 0:07:43 9 0:20:08 7 0:27:51 7 0:09:53 9 0:37:44 00,0
8 Schmidt Carmen LLC Marathon 1995 604 0:07:24 7 0:21:14 8 0:28:38 9 0:09:29 5 0:38:07 00,0
9 Schmidt Tamara TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids 1995 600 0:06:59 1 0:21:31 9 0:28:30 8 0:09:44 7 0:38:14 00,0

10 Laubmann Joana GEALAN Tri Team IfL Hof 1994 594 0:08:01 10 0:21:42 10 0:29:43 10 0:10:29 10 0:40:12 00,0
11 Koller Katja TV Bechtsrieth 1995 593 0:10:30 11 0:25:17 11 0:35:47 11 0:12:16 11 0:48:03 00,0
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